
16.9 oz 
bottles/day

Costs per

Bottle:

Day:

Month:

Year:

2

$1.50

$3.00

$90.00

$1,080.00

2

3.5¢

7.0¢

$2.10

$25.20

Bottled Water eSpring

10 Year Projection: eSpring $1,250 + 9 Filters @ $250 = $3,500

$3,500/100,000 bottles = 3.5¢ per 16.9oz bottle

Comparison to Bottled Water

eSpring  $1,250

Filter  $250

S
w

it
c
h

in
g

 W
h

e
re

 Y
o

u
 D

o
 Y

o
u

r 
S

h
o

p
p

in
g

e
S

p
r

i
n

g
 

W
a

t
e

r
 

P
u

r
i

f
i

e
r


