



## eSpring \$1,250 Filter \$250

## **Comparison to Bottled Water**



Bo	ottled Water	eSpring
16.9 oz		
bottles/da	у 2	2
Costs per		
Bottle:	\$1.50	<b>3.5</b> ¢
Day:	\$3.00	7.0¢
Month:	\$90.00	\$2.10
Year:	\$1,080.00	\$25.20

10 Year Projection: eSpring \$1,250 + 9 Filters @ \$250 = \$3,500 \$3,500/100,000 bottles = **3.5¢ per 16.9oz bottle**